

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:CrI.P.No.7129 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	14.10.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Public Prosecutor representing the State in the cause list. List the matter on 16.10.2024. Pmk <u>BVLNC, J</u>	

--	--	--	--