

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: Crl.P.No.7129 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	21.10.2024	<u>BVLNC,J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. List the matter after four (04) weeks. Pmk <u>BVLNC,J</u>	